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BOOKED Last 24 Hours

Enlarge Photo

GREENE, TRENTON HAYWARD   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: SCSO26JBN000052 MniNo: SCSO21MNI002302

Booking Date: 01/11/2026 01:45 AM

Age On Booking Date: 21

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 1216 SE DARROW AVE LIVE OAK FL 32064

HOLDS

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 784.03.1b - (SUWANNEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE) SIMPLE BATTERY - DOMESTIC VIOLENCE F M $0.00

[+] 741.31.4a - (SUWANNEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE) CONTEMPT OF COURT F M
$0.00 

Enlarge Photo

JARAMILLO-HERNANDEZ, ANGEL URIEL   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: SCSO26JBN000049 MniNo: SCSO22MNI004657

Booking Date: 01/10/2026 07:07 AM

Age On Booking Date: 18

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 14912 104ST LIVE OAK FL 32060

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 901.15.4 25-374CF (SUWANNEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE) OUT-OF-COUNTY WARRANT N N $330000.00

Enlarge Photo

MOORE, TACCARA ALARICE   (B/ FEMALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: SCSO26JBN000051 MniNo: SCSO18MNI002594

Booking Date: 01/10/2026 05:58 PM

Age On Booking Date: 42

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 322 SW HOUSTON AVE LIVE OAK FL 32064

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 948.06 24-364CT (SUWANNEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE) PROB VIOLATION N M $0.00

Enlarge Photo

WAINIKAINEN, COREY JARED   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: SCSO26JBN000050 MniNo: SCSO26MNI000132

Booking Date: 01/10/2026 08:50 AM

Age On Booking Date: 36

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 245 E OAK ST PONCHATULA LA 70454

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 322.34.2c NA (FLORIDA DEPT OF AGLAW) MOVING TRAFFIC VIOL T F $0.00
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